
Suzanne Steab< suzannesteab@utah.gov>

Fwd: OSM Determination on TDN and Bond Release Concurrence
1 message

Dana Dean< danadean@utah.gov> Thu, Mar 21, 2013 at 3:08 PM
To: Amanda Daniels <amandadaniels@utah.gov>, April Abate <aprilabate@utah.gov>, Daron Haddock 
<daronhaddock@utah.gov>, Ingrid Campbell <ingridcampbell@utah.gov>, James Owen 
<jamesowen@utah.gov>, Jo Ogea <joogea@utah.gov>, Joe Helfrich <joehelfrich@utah.gov>, Karl 
Houskeeper <karlhouskeeper@utah.gov>, Ken Hoffman <kenhoffman@utah.gov>, Pete Hess 
<petehess@utah.gov>, Priscilla Burton <priscillaburton@utah.gov>, Steve Christensen 
<stevechristensen@utah.gov>, Steve Demczak <stevedemczak@utah.gov>, Suzanne Steab 
<suzannesteab@utah.gov>, Vickie Southwick <vickiesouthwick@utah.gov>

FYI 

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Belka, Christine >cbelka@osmre.gov<
Date: Thu, Mar 21, 2013 at 2:22 PM
Subject: OSM Determination on TDN and Bond Release Concurrence
To: John Baza <johnbaza@utah.gov>, Dana Dean <DANADEAN@utah.gov>
Cc: Daron Haddock <daronhaddock@utah.gov>, Jeffrey Fleischman <jfleischman@osmre.gov>

John and Dana,

Our determination on your response to TDN #X12-140-933-001 is attached. As a result of this 
determination, our concurrence with Crandall Canyon's Phase I bond release is also attached. Paper 
copies will go out with today's mail. Thank you for your patience and willingness to work with us through 
these issues. 

--

Christine Belka
Environmental Protection Specialist
USDOI Office of Surface M ining
Reclamation and Enforcement
Denver Field Division
1999 Broadway, Suite 3320
Denver, Colorado 80202
O ffice: (303)293-5020
Fax: (303) 293-5017
Cell: (303) 860-7935

2 attachments

3-21-2013 OSM Determination on DOGM Response (X12-140-933-001).pdf
2412K 

3-21-2013 OSM Concurrence (Ph I East Mtn).pdf
730K 
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